Page 1
User-friendly operation –  Easy to read large-text 7 inch colour display
Rapid configuration –  Economical, intuitive installation
Fast, hi-capacity network –  Up to 160 F220 fire panels per network
Flexible network backbone –  Economical fibre-optic network cable interface
Major Features
 > Seven-inch 800 x 480 pixel TFT LCD colour display
 > Easily readable 5 mm text height on Alarm screen

All information in this document is subject to change. Please consult Pertronic Industries or visit our web site for up to date information.
PERTRONIC® is a registered trademark of Pertronic Industries Limited.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
F220FS F220 Front Service Two-Loop Panel in 900mm H x 450mm W Panel with 4A PSU
F220RS F220 Rear Service Two-Loop Panel in 900mm H x 450mm W Panel with 4A PSU
F220TPC F220 Two-Loop Panel in 900mm Cabinet, without Indexes, with LCD window, 4A PSU
F220FSDC F220 Front Service Two-Loop Panel in 900 mm x 800 mm Double Cabinet with 4A PSU
F220RSDC F220 Rear Service Two-Loop Panel in 900 mm x 800 mm Double Cabinet  4A PSU
F220DC F220 Two-Loop Panel in 900 x 800 Double Cabinet, without Indexes, with LCD window, 4A PSU
F220-28UN F220 Two-Loop Panel in 28U Rack Cabinet with 4A PSU
F220-40UN F220 Two-Loop Panel in 40U Rack Cabinet with 4A PSU
F220-40UN-12A F220 Two-Loop Panel in 40U Rack Cabinet with 12A PSU
F120P2LMB F120 & F220 Two-Loop Driver Board
F220 Software Features
 > Configurable from front panel, PC or USB stick
 > Numeric keypad for rapid information retrieval and efficient